INDIVIDUAL INVESTOR

INVESTMENT PROFESSIONAL



Madison, Wisconsin Capitol Dome

## EXCELLENCE IN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

## **Contact Us**

Shareholder Services - 24 Hour Access 800.877.6089

Check the background of this firm on FINRA's BrokerCheck.

Investment solutions for:

CAPITAL PRESERVATION INCOME GENERATION GLOBAL DIVERSIFICATION

Long-Term Growth Tax-Free Income

Madison Funds are advised by Madison Asset Management, LLC. Since 1974, the Madison organization has remained an independent, employee-controlled firm committed to Excellence. Let our solutions work for you.

Madison Funds® are distributed by MFD Distributor, LLC. Privacy

View More

PO Box 219083 Kansas City, MO 64121-9083 800.877.6089

© 2019 Madison Funds® - All Rights Reserved

Madison Funds are not deposits in, or obligations of, and are not guaranteed by, any financial institution and are not federally insured, so they may lose value. An investment in the Government Money Market Fund is not insured or guaranteed by the FDIC or any other government agency. Although the fund seeks to preserve the value of your investment at \$1.00 per share, it is possible to lose money by investing in the fund.

This site does not constitute an offering of securities by the distributor in any jurisdiction in which such offering may not lawfully be made. Madison Funds are not to be marketed in Europe or in European Union member nations.

Madison Asset Management, LLC does not provide investment advice directly to shareholders of the Madison Funds. Materials on this website are informational only and should not be taken as investment recommendation or advice of any kind whatsoever (whether impartial or otherwise).